

## CNN 23371

I.D.: 76920501

---

Data publicarii	21.12.22	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 452,10 RON - 452,10 RON

---

Descriere: Cod Articol Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON 1 JAZZ BUTUC 3 CHEI 90 CROM 2. Buc 33.1933 66.3866 2 642041 LACAT OTEL 50 2. Buc 10.0840 20.1681 3 COT PP-R 32/90 6. Buc 1.5966 9.5798 4 TEU PP-R 32x20x32 1. Buc 2.3529 2.3529 5 FERRO ROBINET FLUTURE FF 1 " 1. Buc 30.2521 30.2521 6 FERRO ROBINET DUBLU SERVICIU 1 1. Buc 38.6555 38.6555 7 OLANDEZ PP-R FE 32x1 3. Buc 36.1345 108.4034 8 MUFA PP-R FE 32x1 2. Buc 18.9076 37.8151 9 CLEMA FIXARE PP-R 32 6. Buc 0.6723 4.0336 10 TEAVA PP-R FIBRA 32 2. Buc 46.2185 92.4370 11 PLASE 3.5 2mx5m 11x12 ECO 1. Buc 42.0168 42.0168 452.1009

---